

\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 497/2019 & CM APPL. 37753/2019**

M/S KAROL BAGH MASALA

..... Petitioner

Through **Mr. Anupam Srivastava and Mr.
Dhairya Gupta, Advocates**

versus

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN

..... Respondent

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

16.01.2020

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 30.04.2020.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 16, 2020

'rs'