



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 497/2019 & CM APPL. 37753/2019(stay)**

M/S KAROL BAGH MASALA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Anupam Srivastava, Advocate

versus

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

24.03.2023

It is already 05:00 pm.

No time left.

List on 21.11.2023.

Interim order to continue.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

MARCH 24, 2023/rk